Launceston & North Cornwall MotorClub Ltd

Motor Traders Car Trial q July 2017

No

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Name

David Robinson
Jack Selwood
Alan Selwood
Craig Allen
Nigel Allen
Adrian Booth
Simon Oates
Jordan Coleman
Mervyn Harris
Rob Ellis

John Sandercock

Anthony Andrew

Score

51

56

105

92

83

non-starter

52

184

166

136

150

99

Motor Traders Trophy

Class Award Closed Car
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